10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Adjunct Faculty

Clerical Assistant

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Federal Work Study

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held

Professor

Professor, Assistant

Football Coach

Professor

Adjunct Faculty

Classified Professional

Expert

Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

Total Wages
$114,733

$103,441

$102,782

$93,268

$92,985

$91,726

$87,203

$86,209

$26,532

$20,193

$18,159

$17,196

$16,541

$3,928

$3,655

$3,476

$3,426

$3,286



19.

20.

21.

Adjunct Faculty
Classified Professional Expert

Student Federal Work Study

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

COS-Counseling

$2,317

$1,160

$444



