	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor	Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$114,733
2.	Professor	Professor, Assistant Football Coach	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$103,441
3.	Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$102,782
4.	Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$93,268
5.	Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$92,985
6.	Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$91,726
7.	Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$87,203
8.	Professor	Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$86,209
9.	Adjunct Faculty	Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$26,532
10.	Clerical Assistant		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$20,193
11.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$18,159
12.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$17,196
13.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$16,541
14.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$3,928
15.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$3,655
16.	Student Federal Work Study		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$3,476
17.	Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$3,426
18.	Adjunct Faculty	Classified Professional Expert	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$3,286

19.	Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$2,317
20.	Classified Professional Expert	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$1,160
21.	Student Federal Work Study	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Counseling	\$444